St Luke’s C E Primary School Holiday List
                                                     
Sept 2017 - July 2018
School Closes  (



School  Re-opens  
(






Re-open for Autumn Term





Wednesday 6 September 2017
Autumn Half Term

Thursday 19 October 2017



Monday 30th October 2017
Autumn Term Ends (Christmas Break)


Re-open for Spring Term
Wednesday 20 December 2017



Thursday 4 January 2018
Spring Half Term
Friday 9 February 2018



Monday 19 February 2018
Spring Term Ends (Easter Break)



Re-open for Summer Term
Thursday 29 March 2018



Monday 16 April 2018

Bank Holiday
Monday 7 May 2018
Summer Half Term
Friday 25 May 2018



Wednesday 6 June 2018
Summer Term Ends
Tuesday 24 July 2018
Sept 2018 - July 2019
School Closes  (



School  Re-opens  
(






Re-open for Autumn Term





Wednesday 5 September 2018
Autumn Half Term

Friday 19 October 2018



Tuesday 30th October 2018
Autumn Term Ends (Christmas Break)


Re-open for Spring Term
Friday 21 December 2018



Monday 7 January 2019
Spring Half Term
Friday 15 February 2019



Monday 25 February 2019
Spring Term Ends (Easter Break)



Re-open for Summer Term
Friday 5 April 2019



Tuesday 23 April 2019
Bank Holiday – school closed on
Monday 6 May 2019
Summer Half Term
Friday 24 May 2019



Monday 3 June 2019
Summer Term Ends
Friday 19 July 2019
PLEASE KEEP THIS SHEET FOR  FUTURE REFERENCE

((
